
Wednesday Evening Racing

Results are provisional as of 20:52 on June 29, 2016

Allcomers Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Race 
1
25 
May 

Race 
2
1 
Jun  

Race 
3
8 
June 

Race 
4
15 
June 

Race 
5
22 
June 

Race 
6
29 
June 

Race 
7
1 
July 

Race 
8
15 
July 

Race 
9
22 
July 

Total Nett

8087 Red 
Dwarf

Sonata OD 0.831 11.0 
DNF

1.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 20.0 20.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler 
Optimar 101

0.928 1.0 5.0 14.0 
RET

2.0 1.0 2.0 25.0 25.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 2.5 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 27.5 27.5

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 11.0 
DNF

6.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 16.0 
DNC

51.0 51.0

2621 Tender 
Touch

Hunter 27 
OD

0.876 7.0 16.0 
DNC

5.0 8.0 11.0 
RET

5.0 52.0 52.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.910 5.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

53.0 53.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 
OD

0.897 2.5 16.0 
DNC

14.0 
OCS

7.0 2.0 16.0 
DNC

57.5 57.5

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.849 6.0 2.0 4.0 16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

60.0 60.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.930 16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

7.0 5.0 3.0 16.0 
DNC

63.0 63.0

8424 Musical 
Express

Sonata OD 0.831 16.0 
DNC

4.0 1.0 16.0 
DNC

11.0 
RET

16.0 
DNC

64.0 64.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

11.0 
RET

6.0 3.0 68.0 68.0

9962 Muskrat 
Ramble

Beneteau 
First 32S5

0.919 8.0 16.0 
DNC

10.0 9.0 16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

75.0 75.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.772 4.0 16.0 
DNC

14.0 
DNF

16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

82.0 82.0

8175 Miss 
Fortune

Sonata OD 0.831 16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

6.0 16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

86.0 86.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

16.0 
DNC

8.0 16.0 
DNC

88.0 88.0



Cruiser Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Race 
1
25 
May 

Race 
2
1 
Jun  

Race 
3
8 
June 

Race 
4
15 
June 

Race 
5
22 
June 

Race 
6
29 
June 

Race 
7
1 
July 

Race 
8
15 
July 

Race 
9
22 
July 

Total Nett

9204 Valkyrie Dehler 
Optimar 101

0.928 1.0 2.0 9.0 
RET

1.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 15.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 2.5 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 16.5 16.5

2621 Tender 
Touch

Hunter 27 
OD

0.876 6.0 10.0 
DNC

3.0 5.0 7.0 
RET

4.0 35.0 35.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 
OD

0.897 2.5 10.0 
DNC

9.0 
OCS

3.0 2.0 10.0 
DNC

36.5 36.5

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.849 5.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

38.0 38.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.930 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

4.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 
DNC

39.0 39.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

8.0 
RET

5.0 3.0 46.0 46.0

9962 Muskrat 
Ramble

Beneteau 
First 32S5

0.919 7.0 10.0 
DNC

5.0 6.0 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

48.0 48.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.772 4.0 10.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNF

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

53.0 53.0



One Design Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Race 
1
25 
May  

Race 
2
1 
Jun  

Race 
3
8 
June 

Race 
4
15 
June 

Race 
5
22 
June 

Race 
6
29 
June 

Race 
7
1 
July 

Race 
8
15 
July  

Race 
9
22 
July  

Total Nett

8087 Red 
Dwarf

Sonata 
OD

0.831 4.0 
DNF

1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 10.0

560 Whistle Dragon 
OD

0.910 4.0 
DNF

4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 
DNC

23.0 23.0

726 Gandalf Dragon 
OD

0.910 1.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 
DNC

7.0 
DNC

26.0 26.0

8424 Musical 
Express

Sonata 
OD

0.831 7.0 
DNC

2.0 1.0 7.0 
DNC

5.0 
RET

7.0 
DNC

29.0 29.0

8175 Miss 
Fortune

Sonata 
OD

0.831 7.0 
DNC

7.0 
DNC

3.0 7.0 
DNC

7.0 
DNC

7.0 
DNC

38.0 38.0

591 FLOS Dragon 
OD

0.910 7.0 
DNC

7.0 
DNC

7.0 
DNC

7.0 
DNC

3.0 7.0 
DNC

38.0 38.0



Race 1 - Allcomers Fleet - 25 May

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.928 19:05:00 20:08:46 1:03:46 0:59:11 1.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 19:05:00 20:18:40 1:13:40 1:08:48 2.5

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.897 19:05:00 20:21:42 1:16:42 1:08:48 2.5

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.772 19:05:00 20:36:18 1:31:18 1:10:29 4.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.910 19:05:00 20:28:23 1:23:23 1:15:53 5.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.849 19:05:00 20:35:15 1:30:15 1:16:37 6.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.876 19:05:00 20:34:36 1:29:36 1:18:29 7.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.919 19:05:00 20:34:28 1:29:28 1:22:13 8.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.831 DNF 11.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 DNF 11.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.930 DNC 16.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.831 DNC 16.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 DNC 16.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.831 DNC 16.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 DNC 16.0



Race 2 - Allcomers Fleet - 1 Jun

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.831 19:00:00 20:25:45 1:25:45 1:11:15 1.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.838 19:00:00 20:26:25 1:26:25 1:12:25 2.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.899 19:00:00 20:22:18 1:22:18 1:13:59 3.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.831 19:00:00 20:29:36 1:29:36 1:14:27 4.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.952 19:00:00 20:19:21 1:19:21 1:15:32 5.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 19:00:00 20:25:40 1:25:40 1:17:57 6.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.945 19:00:00 20:26:50 1:26:50 1:22:03 7.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.862 DNC 16.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.908 DNC 16.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.930 DNC 16.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 DNC 16.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.905 DNC 16.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.776 DNC 16.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.831 DNC 16.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 DNC 16.0



Race 3 - Allcomers Fleet - 8 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.829 19:02:00 20:10:12 1:08:12 0:56:32 1.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.839 19:02:00 20:11:04 1:09:04 0:57:57 2.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.937 19:02:00 20:03:58 1:01:58 0:58:04 3.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.842 19:02:00 20:12:59 1:10:59 0:59:46 4.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.862 19:02:00 20:11:39 1:09:39 1:00:02 5.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.831 19:02:00 20:14:29 1:12:29 1:00:14 6.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.930 19:02:00 20:07:33 1:05:33 1:00:58 7.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.901 19:02:00 20:09:48 1:07:48 1:01:05 8.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.898 19:02:00 20:11:16 1:09:16 1:02:12 9.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.905 19:02:00 20:25:01 1:23:01 1:15:08 10.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.947 19:02:00 20:16:18 RET 14.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.908 OCS 14.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.776 DNF 14.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 DNC 16.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 DNC 16.0



Race 4 - Allcomers Fleet - 15 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.851 19:00:00 20:32:04 1:32:04 1:18:21 1.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.947 19:00:00 20:23:44 1:23:44 1:19:18 2.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.902 19:00:00 20:29:30 1:29:30 1:20:44 3.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.897 19:00:00 20:30:37 1:30:37 1:21:17 4.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.932 19:00:00 20:27:30 1:27:30 1:21:33 5.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.949 19:00:00 20:26:36 1:26:36 1:22:11 6.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.908 19:00:00 20:30:48 1:30:48 1:22:27 7.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.866 19:00:00 20:35:27 1:35:27 1:22:40 8.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.897 19:00:00 20:32:17 1:32:17 1:22:47 9.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 RET 11.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.846 DNC 16.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.847 DNC 16.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.776 DNC 16.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.834 DNC 16.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 DNC 16.0



Race 5 - Allcomers Fleet - 22 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.952 19:00:00 20:13:45 1:13:45 1:10:13 1.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.904 19:00:00 20:28:02 1:28:02 1:19:35 2.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.929 19:00:00 20:25:43 1:25:43 1:19:38 3.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.853 19:00:00 20:33:46 1:33:46 1:19:59 4.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.945 19:00:00 20:24:53 1:24:53 1:20:13 5.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 19:00:00 20:32:13 1:32:13 1:24:28 6.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.902 19:00:00 20:36:10 1:36:10 1:26:45 7.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 19:00:00 20:41:06 1:41:06 1:32:00 8.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.862 RET 11.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.847 RET 11.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.895 DNC 16.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.846 DNC 16.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.893 DNC 16.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.776 DNC 16.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.834 DNC 16.0



Race 6 - Allcomers Fleet - 29 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.849 19:00:00 19:40:28 0:40:28 0:34:21 1.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.963 19:00:00 19:35:56 0:35:56 0:34:36 2.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.901 19:00:00 19:38:25 0:38:25 0:34:37 3.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.940 19:00:00 19:36:59 0:36:59 0:34:46 4.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.862 19:00:00 19:43:46 0:43:46 0:37:44 5.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.884 DNC 16.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.895 DNC 16.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.901 DNC 16.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.846 DNC 16.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.926 DNC 16.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.847 DNC 16.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.893 DNC 16.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.776 DNC 16.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.834 DNC 16.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.892 DNC 16.0



Race 1 - Cruiser Fleet - 25 May

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.928 19:05:00 20:08:46 1:03:46 0:59:11 1.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 19:05:00 20:18:40 1:13:40 1:08:48 2.5

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.897 19:05:00 20:21:42 1:16:42 1:08:48 2.5

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.772 19:05:00 20:36:18 1:31:18 1:10:29 4.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.849 19:05:00 20:35:15 1:30:15 1:16:37 5.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.876 19:05:00 20:34:36 1:29:36 1:18:29 6.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.919 19:05:00 20:34:28 1:29:28 1:22:13 7.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.930 DNC 10.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 DNC 10.0



Race 2 - Cruiser Fleet - 1 Jun

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.837 19:00:00 20:26:25 1:26:25 1:12:20 1.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.951 19:00:00 20:19:21 1:19:21 1:15:28 2.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.943 19:00:00 20:26:50 1:26:50 1:21:53 3.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.861 DNC 10.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.906 DNC 10.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.930 DNC 10.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 DNC 10.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.904 DNC 10.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.774 DNC 10.0



Race 3 - Cruiser Fleet - 8 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.932 19:02:00 20:03:58 1:01:58 0:57:45 1.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.837 19:02:00 20:12:59 1:10:59 0:59:25 2.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.861 19:02:00 20:11:39 1:09:39 0:59:58 3.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.930 19:02:00 20:07:33 1:05:33 1:00:58 4.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.904 19:02:00 20:25:01 1:23:01 1:15:03 5.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.942 19:02:00 20:16:18 RET 9.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.906 OCS 9.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.774 DNF 9.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 DNC 10.0



Race 4 - Cruiser Fleet - 15 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.942 19:00:00 20:23:44 1:23:44 1:18:53 1.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.937 19:00:00 20:27:30 1:27:30 1:21:59 2.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.906 19:00:00 20:30:48 1:30:48 1:22:16 3.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.951 19:00:00 20:26:36 1:26:36 1:22:21 4.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.870 19:00:00 20:35:27 1:35:27 1:23:02 5.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.903 19:00:00 20:32:17 1:32:17 1:23:20 6.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 RET 8.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.847 DNC 10.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.774 DNC 10.0



Race 5 - Cruiser Fleet - 22 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.942 19:00:00 20:13:45 1:13:45 1:09:28 1.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.902 19:00:00 20:28:02 1:28:02 1:19:24 2.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.934 19:00:00 20:25:43 1:25:43 1:20:04 3.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.946 19:00:00 20:24:53 1:24:53 1:20:18 4.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.916 19:00:00 20:32:13 1:32:13 1:24:28 5.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.864 RET 7.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.847 DNC 10.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.896 DNC 10.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.774 DNC 10.0



Race 6 - Cruiser Fleet - 29 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.950 19:00:00 19:35:56 0:35:56 0:34:08 1.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.935 19:00:00 19:36:59 0:36:59 0:34:35 2.0

2121 Seahorse Hanse 291 0.901 19:00:00 19:38:25 0:38:25 0:34:37 3.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.864 19:00:00 19:43:46 0:43:46 0:37:49 4.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.894 DNC 10.0

9789 Reefer RobberMk3E 0.847 DNC 10.0

34 Irene Dufour 34E 0.924 DNC 10.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.896 DNC 10.0

3914 Y Knot Splinter 21 0.774 DNC 10.0



Race 1 - One Design Fleet - 25 May

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.910 19:05:00 20:28:23 1:23:23 1:15:53 1.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.831 DNF 4.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 DNF 4.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.831 DNC 7.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.831 DNC 7.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 DNC 7.0



Race 2 - One Design Fleet - 1 Jun

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.831 19:00:00 20:25:45 1:25:45 1:11:15 1.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.831 19:00:00 20:29:36 1:29:36 1:14:27 2.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.910 19:00:00 20:22:18 1:22:18 1:14:54 3.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 19:00:00 20:25:40 1:25:40 1:17:57 4.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.831 DNC 7.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 DNC 7.0



Race 3 - One Design Fleet - 8 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.829 19:02:00 20:10:12 1:08:12 0:56:32 1.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.839 19:02:00 20:11:04 1:09:04 0:57:57 2.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.831 19:02:00 20:14:29 1:12:29 1:00:14 3.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.907 19:02:00 20:09:48 1:07:48 1:01:30 4.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.907 19:02:00 20:11:16 1:09:16 1:02:49 5.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 DNC 7.0



Race 4 - One Design Fleet - 15 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.843 19:00:00 20:32:04 1:32:04 1:17:37 1.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.901 19:00:00 20:29:30 1:29:30 1:20:38 2.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.903 19:00:00 20:30:37 1:30:37 1:21:50 3.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.839 DNC 7.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.828 DNC 7.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 DNC 7.0



Race 5 - One Design Fleet - 22 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.849 19:00:00 20:33:46 1:33:46 1:19:36 1.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.900 19:00:00 20:36:10 1:36:10 1:26:33 2.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.910 19:00:00 20:41:06 1:41:06 1:32:00 3.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.839 RET 5.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.903 DNC 7.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.828 DNC 7.0



Race 6 - One Design Fleet - 29 June

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.857 19:00:00 19:40:28 0:40:28 0:34:41 1.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.892 DNC 7.0

726 Gandalf Dragon OD 0.903 DNC 7.0

8424 Musical Express Sonata OD 0.839 DNC 7.0

8175 Miss Fortune Sonata OD 0.828 DNC 7.0

591 FLOS Dragon OD 0.902 DNC 7.0



Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNC Did not come to the starting area

DNF Started but did not finish

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1

RET Retired

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com


